
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/2095 of 26 September 2016 
amending Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91 on the characteristics of olive oil and olive-residue oil and 

on the relevant methods of analysis 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 326 of 1 December 2016) 

On page 4, in the Annex replacing Annex I to Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91, in the table on purity characteristics, in 
the eleventh column (‘Difference: ECN42 (HPLC) and ECN42 (theoretical calculation)’): 

for:   ‘Difference: ECN42 (HPLC) and ECN42 
(theoretical calculation) 

≤ 0,2 

≤ 0,2 

≤ 0,3 

≤ 0,3 

≤ 0,3 

≤ 0,6 

≤ 0,5 

≤ 0,5’  

read:   ‘Difference: ECN42 (HPLC) and ECN42 
(theoretical calculation) 

≤ |0,2| 

≤ |0,2| 

≤ |0,3| 

≤ |0,3| 

≤ |0,3| 

≤ |0,6| 

≤ |0,5| 

≤ |0,5|’   

17.8.2017 L 211/58 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/2095 of 26 September 2016 amending Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91 on the characteristics of olive oil and olive-residue oil and on the relevant methods of analysis (Official Journal of the European Union L 326 of 1 December 2016) 

